605 Page 1of2 15 July 2001

Form 605

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme  Monash Absolute Investment Company Limited

ACN/ARSN 610 250 143

1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name Australian Executor Trustees
ACN/ARSN (if applicable) 007 869 794
The holder ceased to be a substantial holder on 17/09/2019

The previous notice was given to the company on 10/12/2018

The previous notice was dated 10/12/2018

2. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest {2) of the substantial holder or an associate (3) in voting
securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or
scheme are as follows:

Date of Person whose Nature of change (4) | Consideration given Class (6) and Person's votes
change relevant interest in relation to change number of affected
changed (5) securities affected
Australian
Executor REFER TO REFER TO
LT 500,/20La Trustees ANNEXURE A ANNEXURE A
Limited

3. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (3) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (7) with, the
substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable) | Nature of association

N/A N/A

4. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address

Australian Executor

44 PIRIE STREET, ADELAIDE, SA, 5000
Trustees

e
Signature

print name MALATHI MURALI capacity TEAM LEADER- CORPORATE ACTIONS
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by its Attorney who certifies that ha/she

has not received naotice of any revocation of

i £9, 20
sign here the Power of Attorney dated 27 October 2016 L { /q

date

e .

MaAadatic N who—t
SRR CTIGRE "
If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the
manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of

persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each
group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 4 of the form.

See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
See the definition of "associate” in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

Include details of:

(a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B8(4)
applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and
accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying
this contract, scheme or arrangement; and

(b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or
disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification
applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was
acquired has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional
on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behaif of the substantial holder or its
associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.

The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.

Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding notice.




Annexure A of Form 605- Notice of Ceasing to be a substantial holder

CHESS Date| Security | Transaction Type | Quantity Off | Quantity On Amount CHAMP Balance
10/12/2018 MA1 Net Settlement 16,168 0 $12,581.54 2,760,289
17/12/2018 MA1 Net Settlement 0 50,000 $40,198.53 2,810,289
18/12/2018 MA1 Net Settlement 0 10,000 $8,211.58 2,820,289
21/12/2018 MA1 Net Settlement 0 160 $151.10 2,820,449
24/12/2018 MA1 Net Settlement 0 18,275 $13,889.00 2,838,724
27/12/2018 MA1 Net Settlement 0 1,565 $1,189.40 2,840,289
11/01/2019 MA1 Net Settlement 5,788 0 $4,166.80 2,834,501
16/01/2019 MA1 Net Settlement 0 11,000 $8,059.50 2,845,501
07/02/2019 MA1 Net Settlement 32,839 0 $24,996.53 2,812,662
19/02/2019 MA1 Net Settlement 6,063 0 $4,820.90 2,806,599
22/03/2019 MA1 Net Settlement 5,175 0 $4,032.88 2,801,424
08/04/2019 MA1 Net Settlement 0 25,874 $20,469.96 2,827,298
11/04/2019 MA1 Net Settlement 0 20,000 $15,629.50 2,847,298
15/04/2019 MA1 Net Settlement 0 9,000 $7,049.50 2,856,298
23/04/2019 MA1 Net Settlement 0 25,000 $19,904.50 2,881,208
30/05/2019 MA1 Net Settlement 13,136 0 $10,449.80 2,868,162
04/07/2019 MA1 Net Settlement 0 5,000 $4,229.50 2,873,162
08/07/2019 MA1 Net Settlement 4,771 0 $4,025.85 2,868,391
22/08/2019 MA1 Net Settlement 9,836 0 $9,216.34 2,858,555
28/08/2019 MA1 Net Settlement 14,551 0 $13,618.94 2,844,004
05/09/2019 MA1 Net Settlement 27,486 0 $26,357.06 2,816,518
06/09/2019 MA1 Net Settlement 6,467 0 $6,211.16 2,810,051
16/09/2019 MA1 Net Settlement 72,318 0 $69,609.88 2,737,733
17/09/2019 MA1 Net Settlement 1,234,974 0 $1,190,422.51 1,502,759




